11/21/2017 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»

n (/NIRFIndia/Home)

S — 1

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-2-O-OD-C-5910
Institute Name: Government Dental College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 35 35 35

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships /
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships
female) from the from
State and Institution
Central Funds
Government
UG [5Years 106 360 466 428 38 0 0 212 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 34 57 91 58 33 0 0 34 0 0
Program(s)]

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
0 212
0 34

1/6


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

11/21/2017

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0
Part Time 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17
Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 3000000 (Thirty lakhs rupees)

New Equipment for Laboratories 9000000 (Ninety lakhs rupees)

Engineering Workshops 0 (zero)
Studios 0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (zero)

expenditure on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 104136412 (Ten crore fourty one
lakh thirty six thousand four

hundred twelve)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

504029 (Five lakhs four
thousand twenty nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 60000 (Sixty thousand)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2016-17

zero

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

0

0

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2900000 (Twenty nine lakhs
rupees)

1226512 (Twelvw lakhs twenty
six thousand five hundred
twelve)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

151414407 (Fifteen core
fourteen lakhs fourteen
thousand four hindred seven)

566711 (Five laks sixty six
thousand seven hundred eleven)

0 (Zero)

2015-16

zero

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2500000 (Twenty five lakhs
rupees)

123000 (One lakh twenty three
thousand)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

112054028 (Eleven crore twenty
lakhs fifty four thousand twenty
eight)

94910 (Ninety four thousand
nine hundred ten)

0 (zero)
2014-15
0
zero
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0

2/6



11/21/2017 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 539181 0 0
Amount Received in Words Five lakhs thirty nine thousand one eighty one Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the buildings
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification  Experience Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
1 Dr abhishek 32 Assistant Professor Male MDS(Surgery) 110 Yes No
parmar
2 Dr Amit 38 Assistant Professor Male MDS(Surgery) 124 Yes No
Bhattacharya
3 Dr Arti panchal 31 Other Female BDS 63 Yes No
4 Dr Arun Soni 33  Other Male BDS 92 Yes No

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 3/6



11/21/2017

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dr Avni M Patel

Dr Bhavika
Patadiya

Dr Bhavyata
daraji

Dr Bipin
Sadhwani

Dr Chirag B Darji

Dr Chirag P
Shah

Dr Falguni N
mehta

Dr G ) Parmar
Dr Geeta
Asthana

Dr Geeta
Vaghora

Dr HJ Kubavat

Dr Harekrishna
Ramanunj

Dr Harshad
Patel

Dr Harshik
parekh

Dr Heena M
Shah

Dr Hemal
Agrawal

Dr Hetal
Acharya

Dr ) T Vaniya

Dr Janki G Shah
Dr Jay Shah

Dr Jayshankar
Pillai

Dr Jigar M
Dhuvad

Dr Jigna S Shah

Dr Jurmi Kothari
Dr Jyoti Chavda

Dr kajal patel

Dr Kirti S Dulani

37

36

43

34

31

43

52

55

49

34

50

36

46

34

53

37

44

58

50

33

43

36

53

37

59

41

35

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor
Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor
Other
Professor
Other

Other

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MD(AM)

BDS

BDS

BFA

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

Ph.D

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MD(AM)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MBBS

BDS

MDS(Surgery)
MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)
BDS
MDS(Surgery)
BDS

MDS(Surgery)

75

169

245

78

71

248

295

386

289

49

254

174

242

101

301

144

186

352

310

75

237

72

335

153

411

216

106

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

18-03-
2013

22-04-
2002

14-03-
1988

Regular

Regular

Regular

4/6



11/21/2017

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Dr Kunjal Patel
Dr M K Patel

Dr Mahesh G
Chavda

Dr Malti D Zala

Dr Mansi
Dhanak

Dr Naina U patel

Dr Nilam
Brambhatt

Dr Nita Bhavsar

Dr Nupur
Dhanak

Dr P B Verma

Dr Pankaj
panchal

Dr Parth Pandya

Dr Piyush
Limdiwala

Dr R G Agnihotri

Dr Rachana
Shah

Dr Rahul Trivedi

Dr Rekha
Rathod

Dr Renuka A
Patel

Dr Rupal J Shah
Dr Sanjay
Lagdive

Dr Shakshi R
Trivedi

Dr shikha
Kanodia

Dr shilpaJ
Parikh

Dr Shraddha
Shah

Dr Sima Odedra

37

59

55

54

36

45

36

56

34

42

30

33

33

61

37

34

41

41

51

42

34

47

50

35

33

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Other

Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

BDS
MBBS

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MBBS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MBBS

MBBS

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

121

405

340

318

136

184

137

367

104

138

70

123

105

415

142

92

191

174

309

61

105

270

298

131

58

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-03-
2006

23-12-
1986

24-11-
2008

05-01-
2006

01-01-
1983

30-09-
2005

19-11-
2009

01-11-
1991

12-06-
2012

09-09-
1992

31-08-
2006

27-09-
2012

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

5/6



11/21/2017

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Dr Smita A Patel
Dr Sneha Vyas

Dr Sonal
Anchaliya

Dr Sunita Garg
Dr Swati Goyal
Dr Tasnima
Abuwala

Dr Tejas
Gadhvi

Dr Utsav Bhatt
Dr Vaishali M
Gautam

Dr Vijay patel

Dr Vishal
Chauhan

Dr Vishal jain
Dr Yatin Darji

Dr Zankhana
shah

DrDwitiya
shukla

DrRajesh S Shah
DrShantanu
Chaudhari

DrSonal Bhedi

| agree

Submit

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

47

32

42

58

35

47

40

32

42

48

35

35

36

33

34

59

43

33

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Professor

Other

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

MBBS
BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)

MD(AM)

BDS

MDS(Surgery)

MDS(Surgery)
MBBS

BDS

BDS

MBBS

MDS(Surgery)

BDS

272

101

132

371

93

262

158

108

156

271

140

68

95

124

103

278

102

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-10- -
2009

30-09- -
1995

06-09- -
2004

10-07- -
2008

09-07- -
2004

26-03- -
2007

03-05- -
1994

12-06- -
2012

12-01- -
2009

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

6/6



