

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-2-O-OD-C-5910

Institute Name: Government Dental College

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100	100	
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	35	35	35			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	106	360	466	428	38	0	0	212	0	0	0	212
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	34	57	91	58	33	0	0	34	0	0	0	34

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)									
	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15						
Full Time	0	0	0						
Part Time	0	0	0						

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	3000000 (Thirty lakhs rupees)	2900000 (Twenty nine lakhs rupees)	2500000 (Twenty five lakhs rupees )	
New Equipment for Laboratories	9000000 (Ninety lakhs rupees)	1226512 (Twelvw lakhs twenty six thousand five hundred twelve)	123000 (One lakh twenty thre thousand)	
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	104136412 (Ten crore fourty one lakh thirty six thousand four hundred twelve)	151414407 (Fifteen core fourteen lakhs fourteen thousand four hindred seven)	112054028 (Eleven crore twenty lakhs fifty four thousand twenty eight)	
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	504029 (Five lakhs four thousand twenty nine)	566711 (Five laks sixty six thousand seven hundred eleven)	94910 (Ninety four thousand nine hundred ten)	
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	60000 (Sixty thousand)	0 (Zero)	0 (zero)	

# Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	539181	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Five lakhs thirty nine thousand one eighty one	Zero	Zero

## **Consultancy Project Details**

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

# Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

## **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr abhishek parmar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	110	Yes	No			
2	Dr Amit Bhattacharya	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	124	Yes	No			
3	Dr Arti panchal	31	Other	Female	BDS	63	Yes	No			
4	Dr Arun Soni	33	Other	Male	BDS	92	Yes	No			

31	Dr Kirti S Dulani	35	Other	Female	MDS(Surgery)	106	Yes	No		
30	Dr kajal patel	41	Other	Female	BDS	216	Yes	No		
29	Dr Jyoti Chavda	59	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	411	Yes	No		
28	Dr Jurmi Kothari	37	Other	Female	BDS	153	Yes	No		
27	Dr Jigna S Shah	53	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	335	Yes	No		
26	Dr Jigar M Dhuvad	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	72	Yes	No		
25	Dr Jayshankar Pillai	43	Other	Male	BDS	237	Yes	No		
24	Dr Jay Shah	33	Other	Male	MDS(Surgery)	75	Yes	No		
23	Dr Janki G Shah	50	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	310	Yes	No		
22	Dr J T Vaniya	58	Other	Male	BDS	352	Yes	Yes	14-03- 1988	 Regular
21	Dr Hetal Acharya	44	Other	Female	MBBS	186	Yes	Yes	22-04- 2002	 Regular
20	Dr Hemal Agrawal	37	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	144	Yes	No		
19	Dr Heena M Shah	53	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	301	Yes	No		
18	Dr Harshik parekh	34	Other	Male	BDS	101	Yes	No		
17	Dr Harshad Patel	46	Assistant Professor	Male	MD(AM)	242	Yes	No		
16	Dr Harekrishna Ramanunj	36	Other	Male	BDS	174	Yes	No		
15	Dr H J Kubavat	50	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	254	Yes	No		
14	Dr Geeta Vaghora	34	Other	Female	BDS	49	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2013	 Regular
13	Dr Geeta Asthana	49	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	289	Yes	No		
12	Dr G J Parmar	55	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	386	Yes	No		
11	Dr Falguni N mehta	52	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	295	Yes	No		
10	Dr Chirag P Shah	43	Other	Male	BDS	248	Yes	No		
9	Dr Chirag B Darji	31	Other	Male	MDS(Surgery)	71	Yes	No		
3	Dr Bipin Sadhwani	34	Other	Male	BFA	78	Yes	No		
7	Dr Bhavyata daraji	43	Other	Female	BDS	245	Yes	No		
6	Dr Bhavika Patadiya	36	Other	Female	BDS	169	Yes	No		
5	Dr Avni M Patel	37	Other	Female	MD(AM)	75	Yes	No		

								I	I	I	I
32	Dr Kunjal Patel	37	Other	Male	BDS	121	Yes	No			
33	Dr M K Patel	59	Professor	Male	MBBS	405	Yes	No			
34	Dr Mahesh G Chavda	55	Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	340	Yes	No			
35	Dr Malti D Zala	54	Other	Female	BDS	318	Yes	No			
36	Dr Mansi Dhanak	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	136	Yes	Yes	06-03- 2006		Adhoc / Contractua
37	Dr Naina U patel	45	Other	Female	MBBS	184	Yes	No			
38	Dr Nilam Brambhatt	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	137	Yes	No			
39	Dr Nita Bhavsar	56	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	367	Yes	Yes	23-12- 1986		Regular
40	Dr Nupur Dhanak	34	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	104	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2008		Adhoc / Contractua
41	Dr P B Verma	42	Other	Male	MBBS	138	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2006		Regular
42	Dr Pankaj panchal	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MBBS	70	Yes	No			
43	Dr Parth Pandya	33	Other	Male	BDS	123	Yes	No			
44	Dr Piyush Limdiwala	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	105	Yes	No			
45	Dr R G Agnihotri	61	Professor	Male	BDS	415	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1983		Regular
46	Dr Rachana J Shah	37	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	142	Yes	Yes	30-09- 2005		Regular
47	Dr Rahul Trivedi	34	Other	Male	MDS(Surgery)	92	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2009		Regular
48	Dr Rekha Rathod	41	Other	Female	BDS	191	Yes	No			
49	Dr Renuka A Patel	41	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	174	Yes	No			
50	Dr Rupal J Shah	51	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	309	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1991		Regular
51	Dr Sanjay Lagdive	42	Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	61	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2012		Adhoc / Contractua
52	Dr Shakshi R Trivedi	34	Other	Female	MDS(Surgery)	105	Yes	No			
53	Dr shikha Kanodia	47	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	270	Yes	No			
54	Dr shilpa J Parikh	50	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	298	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1992		Adhoc / Contractua
55	Dr Shraddha Shah	35	Other	Female	BDS	131	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2006		Regular
56	Dr Sima Odedra	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	58	Yes	Yes	27-09- 2012		Regular

57	Dr Smita A Patel	47	Assistant Professor	Female	MBBS	272	Yes	No		
58	Dr Sneha Vyas	32	Other	Female	BDS	101	Yes	No		
59	Dr Sonal Anchaliya	42	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	132	Yes	No		
60	Dr Sunita Garg	58	Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	371	Yes	No		
61	Dr Swati Goyal	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	93	Yes	Yes	14-10- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractua
62	Dr Tasnima Abuwala	47	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS(Surgery)	262	Yes	Yes	30-09- 1995	 Regular
63	Dr Tejas J Gadhvi	40	Other	Female	MDS(Surgery)	158	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2004	 Regular
64	Dr Utsav Bhatt	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	108	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2008	 Adhoc / Contractua
65	Dr Vaishali M Gautam	42	Assistant Professor	Male	MD(AM)	156	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2004	 Regular
66	Dr Vijay patel	48	Other	Male	BDS	271	Yes	No		
67	Dr Vishal Chauhan	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	140	Yes	No		
68	Dr Vishal jain	35	Other	Male	MDS(Surgery)	68	Yes	No		
69	Dr Yatin Darji	36	Other	Male	MBBS	95	Yes	No		
70	Dr Zankhana shah	33	Other	Female	BDS	124	Yes	Yes	26-03- 2007	 Regular
71	DrDwitiya shukla	34	Other	Male	BDS	103	Yes	No		
72	DrRajesh S Shah	59	Professor	Male	MBBS	278	Yes	Yes	03-05- 1994	 Regular
73	DrShantanu Chaudhari	43	Professor	Male	MDS(Surgery)	61	Yes	Yes	12-06- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractua
74	DrSonal Bhedi	33	Other	Female	BDS	102	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2009	 Regular

☐ I agree

Submit